Rated Voltage Code
Time Range Code
Contact Code
AD24 = 24V AC/24V DC
A110 = 110 - 120V AC
A220 = 220 - 240V AC
10M = 0.1 sec to 10 min
10H = 0.1 min to 10 hours
B = Delayed SPDT + Instantaneous SPDT
C = Delayed DPDT
GE1A -
Part  No.  Development
GE1A Series
Contacts
Delayed SPDT +
Time Range Rated Voltage Instantaneous SPDT Delayed DPDT
0.1 sec to 10 min 24V AC/DC GE1A-B10MAD24 GE1A-C10MAD24
110 - 120V AC GE1A-B10MA110 GE1A-C10MA110
220 - 240V AC GE1A-B10MA220 GE1A-C10MA220
0.1 min to 10 hours 24V AC/DC GE1A-B10HAD24 GE1A-C10HAD24
110 - 120V AC GE1A-B10HA110 GE1A-C10HA110
220 - 240V AC GE1A-B10HA220 GE1A-C10HA220
Variations
Time Range 0.1 second to 10 hours
Rated Operational Voltage 24V AC/DC, 110 to 120V AC, 220 to 240V AC
Voltage Tolerance AC: 85 to 110%, DC: 90 to 110%